



AS-READ BID TABULATION

AUDITOR'S BID REF #: MC25-07

DEPARTMENT: Highway

FOR PROJECT: No. 4 - UV CIPP Culvert Lining

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Minnehaha County Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 26, 2025

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Subsurface, Inc	X				\$153,650.00



AS-READ BID TABULATION

AUDITOR'S BID REF #: MC25-07

DEPARTMENT: Highway

FOR PROJECT: No. 1 - Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Concrete Pavement

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Minnehaha County Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 26, 2025

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Class		Total Bid
		1	2	3	G1	G2	
Myrl & Roys Paving	X				\$301,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$335,000.00



AS-READ BID TABULATION

AUDITOR'S BID REF #: MC25-07

DEPARTMENT: Highway

FOR PROJECT: No. 2 - Snow Plow Cutting Edges

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Minnehaha County Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 26, 2025

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda		2.1	2.2	2.3	2.4	Total Bid
		1	2					
DMC Wear Parts	X			\$7,018.92	\$8,383.71	\$3,045.20	\$4,450.60	\$22,898.43
Equipment Blades Inc.				\$7,020.00	\$8,385.00	\$3,335.00	\$4,845.00	\$23,585.00



AS-READ BID TABULATION

AUDITOR'S BID REF #: MC25-07

DEPARTMENT: Highway

FOR PROJECT: No. 3 - Rock Salt and Transportation

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Minnehaha County Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 26, 2025

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Johnson Feed	X				\$245,190.00
BlackStrap, Inc	X				\$248,790.00
Central Salt, LLC	X				\$253,560.00

2025 Annual Materials

Hot Mix Asphalt			
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	Myrl & Roy's Paving	
1.1	4,500	\$ 67.00	\$ 301,500.00
1.2	500	\$ 67.00	\$ 33,500.00
		\$ 335,000.00	

Cutting Edges					
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	DMC Wear Parts		Equipment Blades Inc	
2.1	108	\$ 64.99	\$ 7,018.92	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,020.00
2.2	129	\$ 64.99	\$ 8,383.71	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,385.00
2.3	115	\$ 26.48	\$ 3,045.20	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,335.00
2.4	170	\$ 26.18	\$ 4,450.60	\$ 28.50	\$ 4,845.00
		\$ 22,898.43		\$ 23,585.00	

Salt							
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	Johnson Feed Inc		BlackStrap, Inc		Central Salt LLC	
3.1	3000	\$ 33.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150,000.00
3.2	3000	\$ 48.73	\$ 146,190.00	\$ 47.93	\$ 143,790.00	\$ 34.52	\$ 103,560.00
		\$ 245,190.00		\$ 248,790.00		\$ 253,560.00	

UV CIPP Culvert Lining			
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	Subsurface, Inc	
4.1	180	\$ 185.00	\$ 33,300.00
4.2	250	\$ 215.00	\$ 53,750.00
4.3	40	\$ 275.00	\$ 11,000.00
4.4	40	\$ 390.00	\$ 15,600.00
4.5	40	\$ 470.00	\$ 18,800.00
4.6	40	\$ 530.00	\$ 21,200.00
		\$ 153,650.00	